FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

SH Pattern 30.06.2017

RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS

HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

CATE DESCRIPTION

GORY

00

31 BODIES CORPORATE
32 CLEARING MEMBERS
40 PROMOTER

67 NATIONALISED BANKS
98

TOTAL ------ >

FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

Page No : 00001

NO. OF % OF NO. OF % OF
SHARES CAPITAL HOLDERS HOLDRES
448960 19.09 499 97.65
15000 0.64 1 0.20
2300 0.10 3 0.59
1751110 74 .44 3 0.59
75000 3.19 1 0.20
60030 2.55 4 0.78
2352400 100.00 511 100.00
Page No : 00002

30-06-2017

IN300214-17823920
IN300159-10444182
IN300214-17277869
IN300812-10488097
IN300020-11733571
1204840000166355
1204840000166224
1204840000166336
1204840000233201
1204840000256219
IN300020-10294236
IN300020-10960217
IN303028-54015862
IN302461-10371129
000284
IN303028-52009530
IN300020-10192739
IN300513-21977789
IN300214-17847107
P000O156

PO0146
1301540000245401
IN301549-53171985
IN301549-53184031
IN301151-27865544
IN302461-10371571
IN301330-19333320
IN303116-11014818
IN302461-10454960
IN300476-10469925
000367

000016

DAULAT NARIMAN MEDHORA
NARIMAN MEDHORA

FREDUN NARIMAN MEDHORA
BANK OF INDIA

SUDHABEN MANHARLAL DOSHI
GUNAVANTH KUMAR HUF .
GUNAVANTHKUMAR G VAID

G PRAKASH CHAND BAID HUF
GOTHAMCHAND A HUF .

P ANITHA .

SURIN C SHAH

MIHIR SHAH

TAPATI BHASKAR MEHTA
MADHUBALA P TRIVEDI

TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD

SMRUTI MUKESH SHROFF
HIRA SHAH

HEMANG M PATEL

VIPUL KACHARABHAI PATEL
PHIROZ ECHAPORIA
PRADEEP HARILAL MEHTA
JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH
JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH
JYOTSNA JAGDISH SHAH
SUNIL GUNVANTLAL SHAH
PARESH AMRUTLAL TRIVEDI
BENAIFER KHUSRAV BAJAN
VIMLA MADANLAL CHHAJER
RAJNI KANTILAL SANGHVI
HARSHA SHAH

PANSY DINSHAW MEHTA
CYPRIAN AFONSO

1321310
342100
87700
75000
62000
20020
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
16000
15964
15400
15000
10000
9990
9900
8000
7600
7000
5000
5000
5000
4500
4500
4000
3500
3238
3000
3000
2700
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000145
IN300513-22361499
000124

000108

000103

000082

000374

000375

000389

000390
IN300450-10133714
000142

000141

000125

000084

000083
1203440000000069
IN302201-10001137

SAMIR SHAH

CHETNABEN G DARIJI
PADMA OJHA

HEMLATA VALIA

SUNITA S DOSHI

MANJU HIRO RAI

BOSCO TEXEIRA
HIRENDRA J SHAH
BENAIFER KHUSRAV BAJAN
CHANDRASHEKHAR THAKKAR
FARAM ERACH IRANI

B I SUBRAMANIUM

ARUNA SUBRAMANIUM
TUSHAR BHUTA

RAJ AWASTHEE

DURGADAS SHARMA

ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT.

BHARAT CHUNIBHAI PATEL

FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

SH Pattern 30.06.2017

2500 0.11
2000 0.09
2000 0.09
2000 0.09
2000 0.09
2000 0.09
2000 0.09
2000 0.09
2000 0.09
2000 0.09
1500 0.06
1500 0.06
1500 0.06
1500 0.06
1500 0.06
1500 0.06
1276 0.05
1000 0.04
2198198 93.44
Page No : 00003
30-06-2017

IN300020-11733571
1204840000166224
1204840000256219
IN300020-10294236
IN300020-10960217
IN303028-54015862
IN302461-10371129
IN303028-52009530
IN300020-10192739
IN300513-21977789
IN300214-17847107
P000O156

PO0146
1301540000245401
IN301549-53171985
IN301549-53184031
IN301151-27865544
IN302461-10371571
IN301330-19333320
IN303116-11014818
IN302461-10454960
IN300476-10469925
000367

000016

000145
IN300513-22361499

SUDHABEN MANHARLAL DOSHI
GUNAVANTHKUMAR G VAID

P ANITHA .

SURIN C SHAH

MIHIR SHAH

TAPATI BHASKAR MEHTA
MADHUBALA P TRIVEDI
SMRUTI MUKESH SHROFF
HIRA SHAH

HEMANG M PATEL

VIPUL KACHARABHAI PATEL
PHIROZ ECHAPORIA
PRADEEP HARILAL MEHTA
JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH
JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH
JYOTSNA JAGDISH SHAH
SUNIL GUNVANTLAL SHAH
PARESH AMRUTLAL TRIVEDI
BENAIFER KHUSRAV BAJAN
VIMLA MADANLAL CHHAJER
RAJNI KANTILAL SANGHVI
HARSHA SHAH

PANSY DINSHAW MEHTA
CYPRIAN AFONSO

SAMIR SHAH

CHETNABEN G DARIJI
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SH
000124 PADMA OJHA 2000 0.09
000108 HEMLATA VALIA 2000 0.09
000103 SUNITA S DOSHI 2000 0.09
000082 MANJU HIRO RAI 2000 0.09
000374 BOSCO TEXEIRA 2000 0.09
000375 HIRENDRA J SHAH 2000 0.09
000389 BENAIFER KHUSRAV BAJAN 2000 0.09
000390 CHANDRASHEKHAR THAKKAR 2000 0.09
IN300450-10133714 FARAM ERACH IRANI 1500 0.06
000142 B I SUBRAMANIUM 1500 0.06
000141 ARUNA SUBRAMANIUM 1500 0.06
000125 TUSHAR BHUTA 1500 0.06
000084 RAJ AWASTHEE 1500 0.06
000083 DURGADAS SHARMA 1500 0.06
IN302201-10001137 BHARAT CHUNIBHAI PATEL 1000 0.04
1203490000038599 KIRAN JITENDRA VORA 1000 0.04
IN300829-10917321 KHER VIJAY SHRIPAD 1000 0.04
IN300829-11648784 KIRIT JAYANTILAL DOSHI 1000 0.04
IN301549-31679633 PARU SUNIL SHAH 1000 0.04
IN301549-53023396 VEDPRAKASH MADHAV DHADPHALE 1000 0.04
IN301549-53916512 SHIRIN NERIOSANG SETHNA 1000 0.04
IN301604-11434596 YASH D MEHTA 1000 0.04
IN301604-11704342 KIRTI D SHAH 1000 0.04
IN302951-20149222 GOPAL M MITTAL 1000 0.04
000050 TOTAL SHARES ------------cmmmmm - > 304792 12.96
FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD Page No : 00004
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE 30-06-2017
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES 7%CAPITAL
000284 TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD 15000 0.64
000001 TOTAL SHARES ----------c-coomaa- > 15000 0.64
FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD Page No : 00005
LIST OF CLEARING MEMBERS 30-06-2017
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES %CAPITAL
1203440000000069  ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT. 1276 0.05
1207030000000022 GLOBALWORTH SECURITIES LTD. 999 0.04
1100001000014751  ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT L 25 0.00
000003 TOTAL SHARES ------------ommmmm - > 2300 0.10
FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD Page No : 00006

Pattern 30.06.2017
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SH Pattern 30.06.2017

LIST OF PROMOTER 30-06-2017

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES 7%CAPITAL
IN300214-17823920 DAULAT NARIMAN MEDHORA 1321310 56.17
IN300159-10444182 NARIMAN MEDHORA 342100 14.54
IN300214-17277869 FREDUN NARIMAN MEDHORA 87700 3.73
000003 TOTAL SHARES ----=------c-ccooooa- > 1751110 74.44
FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD Page No : 00007
LIST OF NATIONALISED BANKS 30-06-2017

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES %CAPITAL
IN300812-10488097 BANK OF INDIA 75000 3.19
000001 TOTAL SHARES ------------ommmmm - > 75000 3.19
FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD Page No : 00008
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 30-06-2017

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES %CAPITAL
1204840000166355  GUNAVANTH KUMAR HUF . 20020 0.85
1204840000166336 G PRAKASH CHAND BAID HUF 20000 0.85
1204840000233201  GOTHAMCHAND A HUF . 20000 0.85
1202350000069591  GUNCHANDRA CHUNILAL MEHTA (HUF) . 10 0.00
000004 TOTAL SHARES =-==-===========numm- > 60030 2.55
FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD Page No : 00009
DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS 30-06-2017
SHARE HOLDING OF NUMBER % TO IN RS % TO
NOMINAL VALUE OF TOTAL TOTAL
UPTO 5,000 365 71.43 649260 2.76
5,001 - 10,000 97 18.98 902760 3.84
10,001 - 20,000 16 3.13 282760 1.20
20,001 - 30,000 4 0.78 112000 0.48
30,001 - 40,000 3 9.59 107380 0.46
40,001 - 50,000 5 0.98 240000 1.02
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SH Pattern 30.06.2017

50,001 - 1,00,000 6 1.17 524900 2.23
1,00,001 AND ABOVE 15 2.94 20704940 88.02
TOTAL = 511 100.00 23524000 100.00
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